Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

24/00298/CPD

Glebe House, Darvills Lane, Shurlock Row, Reading

Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether the replacement outbuilding

ancillary to the main dwelling and additional hardstanding is lawful.

Planning History

Application No.
01/36656/FULL

02/38489/FULL

89/01564/FULL

07/00682/FULL

09/02495/FULL

10/01374/FULL

22/01493/FULL

22/03027/FULL

24/00298/CPD

Description

Two storey extension with
dormer windows in the roof,
dormer windows to loft
conversion, detached triple
garage and new access.

Two storey side extension,
replacement dormer window to
south elevation and triple
garage.

TO ERECT A
CONSERVATORY AT REAR

Single storey side extensions
incorporating habitable
accommodation in loft space

Single storey rear extension,
conservatory to side and a
detached double garage

Single storey rear extension,
conservatory to side and a
detached double garage, garage
in amendment to 09/02495

Detached garage with stables
and log store following the
demolition of the existing
stables.

Detached outbuilding with
machinery/vehicle store and
stables following demolition of
existing stables.

Certificate of lawfulness to
determine whether the
replacement outbuilding
ancillary to the main dwelling
and additional hardstanding is
lawful.

Status
REF

REF

PER

PERM

PERM

PERM

REF

REF

INV

Opened
09.02.2001

28.03.2002

03.08.1989

14.03.2007

26.11.2009

25.06.2010

01.06.2022

14.11.2022

02.02.2024

Closed
25.07.2001

20.05.2002

05.09.1989

02.05.2007

04.01.2010

02.08.2010

12.08.2022

08.02.2023

Appeals History

Application No.
23/60051/REF

Description

Detached outbuilding with

Status
DISMIS

Opened
14.06.2023

Closed
03.10.2023




machinery/vehicle store and
stables following demolition of
existing stables.

Enforcement History

Application No.
97/02085/CONS

Description

Enforcement Enquiry

Status

CLOSED

Opened
10.06.1997

Closed
06.08.1997



